
cablu/tub copex/doze

I.D.: 95819401

Data publicarii	08.04.24	Coduri CPV	44321000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.790,86 RON - 1.790,86 RON

Descriere: 1 900714 Cablu Electric N2XH 3x1.5mm MI 350,00 4,20 1470,00 2 658126 Tub Tip Copex Gofrat / D[mm]: 20-50ml ML 300,00 0,71 213,01 3 658114 Doza Aparat pt Gipscarton / D[mm]: 65 Buc 20,00 1,29 25,80 4 658140 Doza Dreptung. de Legatura pt Gipscarton/L[mm]:100;B[mm]:150 Buc 15,00 5,47 82,05 TOTAL (Lei) 1790,86
